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Office of the Controller of Examinations
CHITTAGONG MEDICAL UNIVERSITY
NOTIFICATION

It is hereby notified for information of the candidates and others concerned that the schedule of 2"
Professional B.Sc. in Physiotherapy Examinations (Written) of January-2023 is as follows:

Place of Examination: Respective Institute Center.
Time: 10 AM to 1 noon

2" professional B. Sc. in Physio;herapy Examination, January-2023

Date Days Subjects
02.06.2024 Sunday Anatomy-I|
03.06.2024 Monday Physiology-II
04.06.2024 Tuesday | Pathology & Microbiology-I
05.06.2024 Wednesday ' Biomechanics
06.06.2024 Thursday Radiology & Imaging
08.06.2024 Saturday Orthopedics & Rheumatology
09.06.2024 Sunday Therapeutic Exercise-l|
10.06.2024 Monday Electrotherapy and Hydrotherapy
11.06.2024 Tuesday Pediatric
12.06.2024 Wednesday Physiotherapy in Orthopedic

Distribution:
The Principal, Chittagong Institute of Medical Technology, Chittagong.

Dr. Mohd. Delwar Hossain
Controller of Examinations
Chittagong Medical University
Memo no. CMU/ Exam/Written/2024/ @721 Dated: (o .q ¢ 200
Copy forwarded for information and necessary action to: 7
Honorable VC Office (PS to VC), Chittagong Medical University.
Office of the Dean, Chittagong Medical University.
Office of the Registrar, Chittagong Medical University.
Office of the Planning & Development, Chittagong Medical University. (For publishing on website)
Office of the Accounts & Finance, Chittagong Medical University.
Section Officer, Office of the Controller of Examination, Chittagong Medical University.
Notice Board.
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Abu Md. Masud
Asstt. Controller of Examinations
Chittagong Medical University




